
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FIRE	ON	THE	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,483.76
2024-12-02 BT	=REVrobotics txn_GkH845z -$35.54 $1,448.22
2024-12-02 COLLEGE	OF	ENGINEERING txn_9KHgyYG -$100.00 $1,348.22
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_4dHMw7R -$87.50 $1,260.72
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_zVH2KbE $2,000.00 $3,260.72
2024-12-14 STAPLES	1252 txn_9KHgevp -$11.56 $3,249.16
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_nEH6g4Q -$140.00 $3,109.16
2024-12-18 goBILDA txn_nEH6qyJ -$542.59 $2,566.57
2024-12-18 PITSCO	EDUCATION	LLC txn_MNHe6a4 -$310.56 $2,256.01
2024-12-18 BT	=REVrobotics txn_yXHBpMx -$90.38 $2,165.63
2024-12-18 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_WBH58KR -$189.26 $1,976.37
2024-12-18 COLLEGE	OF	ENGINEERING txn_XGHmxYr -$100.00 $1,876.37
2024-12-19 MCMASTER-C txn_vgHnpxn -$31.98 $1,844.39
2024-12-19 goBILDA txn_LgHG894 -$47.32 $1,797.07
2024-12-24 Lowes	Trip txn_WBH5lOB -$25.55 $1,771.52
2024-12-24 Dollar	Tree	supplies txn_ZeH8wOR -$6.70 $1,764.82
2024-12-24 Amazon	Order txn_AWHm7B4 -$12.85 $1,751.97
2024-12-24 Amazon	Order txn_EyHYEyL -$21.86 $1,730.11
2024-12-24 Amazon	Order txn_yXHBreN -$22.05 $1,708.06
2024-12-28 FASTENAL	COMPANY	01NCDUR txn_oyH0d5r -$23.79 $1,684.27
2024-12-29 Amazon txn_wNH2kaE -$14.93 $1,669.34
2024-12-31 FASTENAL	COMPANY	01NCDUR txn_R2Ha6ZV -$12.86 $1,656.48

WITHDRAWN:	$1,827.28.	DEPOSITED:	$2,000.00. $1,656.48

Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


